Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories))

LLB 3 Years (Chandigarh, Ludhiana, Muktsar, Hoshiarpur) Department: DEPARTMENT OF LAWS

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

S.No.

Appl. No.

Name

Father's Name

DoB

Cat.

10th

12th

Qualy.
Marks obt.

Qualy.
Marks Total

CET

(obt./ Total)

CET Appl.
no.

Qualy.
Norm. (50)

CETS50

NCC/
NSS/
YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)

P.U.

Wtg.
(5%)

Overall
Marks

Remarks

Remarks by Department

52

2115016563

Rahul Gupta

Rameshvar Prasad
Gupta

1/17/1998

78.33

72.2

10

49/100

2113000644

24.5

69.5

Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved

Photocopy of first year DMC and its
verification, Migration Certificate, Gap
year certificate, formula required,
photograph

58

2115009142

SARAH AIMAN

Khalil A Ansari

1/4/1999

GEN

89.3

96.6

10

58.25/100

2113002245

40

29.125

69.125

Approved by Dept.

Photocopy of Final DMC, Migration
Certificate, Character Certificate,
Formula, Photograph

59)

2115011627

Shivam Gautam

Bali Raj Gautam

3/27/1998

GEN

68.4

61.4

7270

10000

65.5/100

2113001715

36.35

32.75

69.1

Approved by Dept.

Gap Year certificate, Equivalence
Certificate, Migration Certificate,
photograph, Undertaking, Formula

61

2115011801

Navya Jindal

Jawabhar Jindal

1/30/2000

GEN

61

55

2799

3000

44.75/100

2113001034

46.65

22.375

69.025

Approved by Dept.

Character Certificate, Migration
Certificate, Final DMC to be submitted
and verified, Photgraph, CGPA Formula,
UndertAKING

63

2115017493

SHAANTANU GUPTA

BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

10/10/1996

GEN

77.9

73.6

8672

10000

51/100

2113001987

43.36

25.5

68.86

Approved by Dept.

Gap Year certificate, Equivalence
Certificate, Migration Certificate,
photograph, Undertaking, Formula

67

2115001809

AASTHA

YASH PAL

4/24/2001

GEN

95

80

758

1000

61/100

2113000796

37.9

30.5

68.4

Approved by Dept.

Final DMC to be submitted and Verified
Character Certificate, Photograph,
Undertaking

69

2115008303

VARUNI THAKUR

Vishal Thakur

3/11/2000

OGC |95

94.8

7882

10000

57.75/100

2113000064

39.41

28.875

68.285

Approved by Dept.;OGC -
Approved

Final DMC to be submitted and Verified
Character Certificate, Migration
Certificate, CGPA Formula, Photograph,
Undertaking

72

2115017090

SHASHWAT KAPOOR

VINOD KAPOOR

6/28/1998

GEN

94.4

90.4

7866

10000

55.25/100

2113001659

39.33

27.625

1.18

68.135

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -
Approved, NCC-B -
Approved,

Gap Year Certificate, Final DMC Copy,
Migration Certificate, CGPA Formula,
Photograph & Undertaking

75

2115022874

Gurvinder Singh

Gurdeep Singh

11/8/1998

GEN

95

89.8

752

1000

56/100

2113002280

37.6

28

0.376

1.88

67.856

Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg:
Approved; NCC-A -
Approved,

Gap Year Certificate, Final DMC Copy
and to be verified, Character Certificate,
CGPA Formula, Photograph, Undertaking

81

2115021775

BHAVANA

DALBIR SINGH

11/4/1999

GEN

95

85

2031

2400

50.75/100

2113002844

42.313

25.375

67.688

Approved by Dept.

Final DMC Copy and verification,
Migration Certificate, Character
Certificate, Photograph, CGPA Formula &
Undertaking

82

2115002828

VAGISH PARASHAR

MUKESH PARASHAR

1/12/2001

GEN

79

63.4

7659

10000

58.75/100

2113000888

38.295

29.375

67.67

Approved by Dept.

Final DMC Copy, Equivalent Certificate,
Migration Certificate, Character
Certificate, Photograph, CGPA Formula &
Undertaking

85

2115002252

Siddhartha Bhadula

Harish Bhadula

5/17/2000

GEN

88.6

78.4

8037

10000

54.5/100

2113001665

40.185

27.25

67.435

Approved by Dept.

Equivalence Certificate, Migration
Certificate, Character Certificate, CGPA
Formula, Final DMC, Photograph and
Undertaking

86

2115021568

AASTHA ARORA

RAVINDER KUMAR
ARORA

7/2/1993

GEN

82.5

83

744

1000

56.75/100

2113001207

37.2

28.375

1.86

67.435

Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg:
Approved;

Gap year certificate, Photograph,
Character Certificate, CGPA Formula,
Undertaking

92

2115015530

Taniya Beniwal

Mahender Singh
Beniwal

4/5/2001

GEN

95

86

1658

2000

51.75/100

2113002482

41.45

25.875

67.325

Approved by Dept.

Final DMC and Verification, Migration &
Character Certificate, Photograph,
Undertaking, CGPA Formula




98 2115006627 Manu Sharma Shiv Kumar Sharma 10/18/2000 JOGC |95 86.4 |80 100 50/100 2113001853 |40 25 0 2 67 Approved by Dept.;OGC -  |Final DMC Copy and Verification,
Approved;PU Wtg: Character Certificate, Photograph,
Approved; Undertaking, CGPA Formula

99 2115018211 Harsh Sharma Shashi Kant Sharma 4/11/2000 |GEN |88.83 |79.8 |76 100 58/100 2113001812 |38 29 0 0 67 Approved by Dept.;;NSS-B |Equivalence Certificate, Migration
(Completed Two years(240 |[Certificate, Character Certificate, CGPA
hours) and participation in  |Formula, Final DMC, Photograph and
Seven days and night Undertaking
camp.(Two Camp).) -
Rejected: (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days
and night camp.(Two
Camp).) are required,

100 2115002382 NISHU GARG BHAGWAN DASS 4/22/2000 |GEN |95 94.6 |8400 10000 45.75/100 2113001964 |42 22.875 |0 2.1 66.975 |Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: [Final DMC and Verification, Character

GARG Approved; Certificate, Photograph, Undertaking,
CGPA Formula

153 2115022171 BUSRA JULFAKAR AHMED 7/7/2001 BC ]91.2 |89.66 |8 10 51/100 2113000902 |40 255 0 0 65.5 Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved;PU Wtg:
Rejected,;

161 |2115013713 Mansi Goel Ravindra Kumar Goel |7/30/2000 |GEN |77.9 |87.5 |1886 2400 52/100 2113001900 |39.292 26 0 0 65.292 |Approved by Dept. Migration & Character Certificate,

Undertaking

164 2115006954 Abhinav Sharma SUNIL DUTT PRASHAR]11/7/1999 |GEN |95 85.8 |1423 2000 55.75/100 2113002015 |35.575 27.875 |0 1.779 |65.229 |Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg:
Approved;

170 ]2115003339 Malti Jain Anil Jain 8/1/2000 GEN |79.8 [89.6 |2367 3100 49.75/100 2113000264 |38.177 24.875 |0 1.909 |64.961 |Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg:
Approved;

179 |2115002427 Akshit Sharma Neeraj Sharma 3/16/1999 |GEN |66.5 |56.17 |1720 2400 54.25/100 2113000333 |35.833 27.125 |0 1.792 |64.75 |Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg:
Approved;

230 ]2115019347 GAGANDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH 4/15/1999 |JGEN |89.3 |82 7907 10000 48.25/100 2113000362 ]39.535 24.125 |0 0 63.66  |Approved by Dept.

238 ]2115022600 Preet Kashish Kaur Sarvdeep Singh 7/5/1999 JGEN |93 87.5 ]7959 10000 47.5/100 2113002251 |39.795 23.75 |0 0 63.545 |Approved by Dept.

243 2115016219 Nitish Jain Nirmal Parkash Jain 3/19/1996 |JGEN |62.7 |81.4 3520 4700 52/100 2113001422 |37.447 26 0 0 63.447 |Approved by Dept.

284 12115019490 Apurva Choudhary Kiranpal Choudhary 2/9/2000 GEN |83 62 8230 10000 43.25/100 2113002083 ]41.15 21.625 |0 0 62.775 |Approved by Dept.

290 2115020691 Liza vohra Gagan Deep Vohra 11/11/2000 JGEN |81.7 |92.4 |7676 10000 48.5/100 2113000716 |38.38 24.25 |0 0 62.63 |Approved by Dept. Migration Certificate




