				LLB							overall (All Cat		LAWS					
LLB 3 Years (Chandigarh, Ludhiana, Muktsar, Hoshiarpur) Department: DEPARTMENT OF LAWS Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria																		
S.No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET50	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks	Remarks by Department
52	2115016563	Rahul Gupta	Rameshvar Prasad Gupta	1/17/1998		78.33		9	10	49/100		45	24.5	0	0	69.5	Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved	Photocopy of first year DMC and its verification, Migration Certificate, Gap year certificate, formula required, photograph
58	2115009142	SARAH AIMAN	Khalil A Ansari	1/4/1999	GEN	89.3	96.6	8	10	58.25/100	2113002245	40	29.125	0	0	69.125	Approved by Dept.	Photocopy of Final DMC, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate, Formula, Photograph
59	2115011627	Shivam Gautam	Bali Raj Gautam	3/27/1998	GEN	68.4	61.4	7270	10000	65.5/100	2113001715	36.35	32.75	0	0	69.1	Approved by Dept.	Gap Year certificate, Equivalence Certificate, Migration Certificate, photograph, Undertaking, Formula
61	2115011801	Navya Jindal	Jawahar Jindal	1/30/2000	GEN	61	55	2799	3000	44.75/100	2113001034	46.65	22.375	0	0	69.025	Approved by Dept.	Character Certificate, Migration Certificate, Final DMC to be submitted and verified, Photgraph, CGPA Formula, UndertAKING
63	2115017493	SHAANTANU GUPTA	BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	10/10/1996	GEN	77.9	73.6	8672	10000	51/100	2113001987	43.36	25.5	0	0	68.86	Approved by Dept.	Gap Year certificate, Equivalence Certificate, Migration Certificate, photograph, Undertaking, Formula
67	2115001809	AASTHA	YASH PAL	4/24/2001	GEN	95	80	758	1000	61/100	2113000796	37.9	30.5	0	0	68.4	Approved by Dept.	Final DMC to be submitted and Verified Character Certificate, Photograph, Undertaking
69	2115008303	VARUNI THAKUR	Vishal Thakur	3/11/2000	OGC	95	94.8	7882	10000	57.75/100	2113000064	39.41	28.875	0	0	68.285	Approved by Dept.;OGC - Approved	Final DMC to be submitted and Verified Character Certificate, Migration Certificate, CGPA Formula, Photograph, Undertaking
72	2115017090	SHASHWAT KAPOOR	VINOD KAPOOR	6/28/1998	GEN	94.4	90.4	7866	10000	55.25/100	2113001659	39.33	27.625	1.18	0	68.135	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C - Approved, NCC-B - Approved,	Gap Year Certificate, Final DMC Copy, Migration Certificate, CGPA Formula, Photograph & Undertaking
75	2115022874	Gurvinder Singh	Gurdeep Singh	11/8/1998	GEN	95	89.8	752	1000	56/100	2113002280	37.6	28	0.376	1.88	67.856	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved; NCC-A - Approved,	Gap Year Certificate, Final DMC Copy and to be verified, Character Certificate, CGPA Formula, Photograph, Undertaking
81	2115021775	BHAVANA	DALBIR SINGH	11/4/1999	GEN	95	85	2031	2400	50.75/100	2113002844	42.313	25.375	0	0	67.688	Approved by Dept.	Final DMC Copy and verification, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate, Photograph, CGPA Formula & Undertaking
82	2115002828	VAGISH PARASHAR	MUKESH PARASHAR	1/12/2001	GEN	79	63.4	7659	10000	58.75/100	2113000888	38.295	29.375	0	0	67.67	Approved by Dept.	Final DMC Copy, Equivalent Certificate, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate, Photograph, CGPA Formula & Undertaking
85	2115002252	Siddhartha Bhadula	Harish Bhadula	5/17/2000			78.4	8037	10000	54.5/100	2113001665	40.185	27.25	0	0	67.435	Approved by Dept.	Equivalence Certificate, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate, CGPA Formula, Final DMC, Photograph and Undertaking
86	2115021568	AASTHA ARORA	RAVINDER KUMAR ARORA	7/2/1993		82.5		744	1000	56.75/100	2113001207	37.2	28.375		1.86	67.435	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;	Gap year certificate, Photograph, Character Certificate, CGPA Formula, Undertaking
92	2115015530	Taniya Beniwal	Mahender Singh Beniwal	4/5/2001	GEN	95	86	1658	2000	51.75/100	2113002482	41.45	25.875	0	0	67.325	Approved by Dept.	Final DMC and Verification, Migration & Character Certificate, Photograph, Undertaking, CGPA Formula

98	2115006627	Manu Sharma	Shiv Kumar Sharma	10/18/2000	OGC !	95	86.4	80	100	50/100	2113001853	40	25	0	2		Approved by Dept.;OGC - Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;	Final DMC Copy and Verification, Character Certificate, Photograph, Undertaking, CGPA Formula
99	2115018211	Harsh Sharma	Shashi Kant Sharma	4/11/2000	GEN	88.83	79.8	76	100	58/100	2113001812	38	29	0	0		hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Rejected: (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) are required,	Equivalence Certificate, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate, CGPA Formula, Final DMC, Photograph and Undertaking
100	2115002382	NISHU GARG	BHAGWAN DASS GARG	4/22/2000	GEN !	95	94.6	8400	10000	45.75/100	2113001964	42	22.875	0	2.1		Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;	Final DMC and Verification, Character Certificate, Photograph, Undertaking, CGPA Formula
153	2115022171	BUSRA	JULFAKAR AHMED	7/7/2001	BC !	91.2	89.66	8	10	51/100	2113000902	40	25.5	0	0		Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved;PU Wtg: Rejected;	
161	2115013713	Mansi Goel	Ravindra Kumar Goel	7/30/2000	GEN	77.9	87.5	1886	2400	52/100	2113001900	39.292	26	0	0	65.292	Approved by Dept.	Migration & Character Certificate, Undertaking
164	2115006954	Abhinav Sharma	SUNIL DUTT PRASHAR	11/7/1999	GEN 9	95	85.8	1423	2000	55.75/100	2113002015	35.575	27.875	0	1.779		Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;	
170	2115003339	Malti Jain	Anil Jain	8/1/2000	GEN	79.8	89.6	2367	3100	49.75/100	2113000264	38.177	24.875	0	1.909		Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;	
179	2115002427	Akshit Sharma	Neeraj Sharma	3/16/1999	GEN	66.5	56.17	1720	2400	54.25/100	2113000333	35.833	27.125	0	1.792		Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;	
230	2115019347	GAGANDEEP SINGH	RANJEET SINGH	4/15/1999	GEN	89.3	82	7907	10000	48.25/100	2113000362	39.535	24.125	0	0	63.66	Approved by Dept.	
238	2115022600	Preet Kashish Kaur	Sarvdeep Singh		GEN 9		87.5	7959	10000	47.5/100	2113002251	39.795	23.75	0	0	63.545	Approved by Dept.	
243		Nitish Jain			GEN				4700	52/100		37.447	26	0	_		Approved by Dept.	
284		Apurva Choudhary			GEN				10000	43.25/100		41.15	21.625	0	-		Approved by Dept.	
290	2115020691	Liza vohra	Gagan Deep Vohra	11/11/2000	GEN 8	81.7	92.4	7676	10000	48.5/100	2113000716	38.38	24.25	0	0	62.63	Approved by Dept.	Migration Certificate